Scoresheet for Team: 02401 GMC Soma

For Week Number:

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 02401 GMC Soma

Host Location:

* 6 03736
00101
05750
02140
10624
06920
08573
07549

*
AR O WDNDNO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiards Soma
SL MP Player #

Name

Fujie, Masanori
Shiraishi, Makoto
ltoda, Katsuya
Okada, Kaori
Muya, Kazunori
Okuyama, Mamoru
Higa, Ayumi
Matsumura, Gaku

1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 02402 Furaibo
Host Location:

Home Team 02401

Division Rep(s):
Kayoko Horinoe

Billiards club MARS

SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P PN WO N O

O OO O o o oo

01920
04820
08302
08592
10641
10880
11166
11252

Toyonaga, Akane
Nakano, Takuo
Yamagiwa, Takumi
Suzuki, Yuya
Koyama, Yoshiyuki
Yasuda, Masaki
Sugiyama, Miyu
Kusumoto, Suzuka

(02408) Bye On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02402 Furaibo

For Week Number:

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 02401 GMC Soma

Host Location:

* 6 03736
00101
05750
02140
10624
06920
08573
07549

*
AR O WDNDNO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiards Soma
SL MP Player #

Name

Fujie, Masanori
Shiraishi, Makoto
ltoda, Katsuya
Okada, Kaori
Muya, Kazunori
Okuyama, Mamoru
Higa, Ayumi
Matsumura, Gaku

1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 02402 Furaibo
Host Location:

Visiting Team 02402

Division Rep(s):
Kayoko Horinoe

Billiards club MARS

SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P PN WO N O

O OO O o o oo

01920
04820
08302
08592
10641
10880
11166
11252

Toyonaga, Akane
Nakano, Takuo
Yamagiwa, Takumi
Suzuki, Yuya
Koyama, Yoshiyuki
Yasuda, Masaki
Sugiyama, Miyu
Kusumoto, Suzuka

(02407) Samurai-Soke On 9/24/2019 At Billiards club MARS

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02405 MAIAM
k Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

For Wee

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 02405 MAIAM
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 02293 Miura, Mai
*7 0 06997 Hagisawa, Ichiro
*4 0 07680 Manno, Taishi
* 4 0 02584 Sawada, Hayato
* 3 0 04079 Kimura, Yusuke
*5 0 05990 Hayashi, Mitsuharu
* 2 0 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi
*2 0 09779 Chmura, Michael

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Kayoko Horinoe

Team: 02406 Chopper

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
g o o 01w w b

. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

03671
04834
08811
10915
02984
04007
05393
09857

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Watanabe, Hiroyuki
lijima, Masanari
Enomoto, Kazuki
Kato, Jyunpei
Takeda, Mari
Takashima, Shigenori
Takasaki, Genki
Hatakeyama, Jun

(02404) High Risk On 9/24/2019 At Billiard Risk

02405



Scoresheet for Team: 02406 Chopper
k Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

For Wee

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 02405 MAIAM
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 02293 Miura, Mai
*7 0 06997 Hagisawa, Ichiro
*4 0 07680 Manno, Taishi
* 4 0 02584 Sawada, Hayato
* 3 0 04079 Kimura, Yusuke
*5 0 05990 Hayashi, Mitsuharu
* 2 0 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi
*2 0 09779 Chmura, Michael

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Kayoko Horinoe

Team: 02406 Chopper

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
g o o 01w w b

. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

03671
04834
08811
10915
02984
04007
05393
09857

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Watanabe, Hiroyuki
lijima, Masanari
Enomoto, Kazuki
Kato, Jyunpei
Takeda, Mari
Takashima, Shigenori
Takasaki, Genki
Hatakeyama, Jun

(02403) TOBICCO On 9/24/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

02406



Scoresheet for Team: 02403 TOBICCO

For Week Number:

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 02403 TOBICCO
Host Location: Billiard Risk

SL MP Player #
* 3 03845
00354
01244
05568
01987
01834
05956
11251

*
ON TN DdWO
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Matsukiyo, Fuminori
Shinozaki, Kazuho
Yoshikawa, Shunsuke
Hatakeyama, Masaaki
Kuwahara, Akira
Fukumiya, Akira
Komatsu, Naoto
Shimizu, Toshitaka

1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Kayoko Horinoe

Team: 02404 High Risk

Host Location:

Billiard Risk

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
N NN ODNDN-N

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09479
01823
07537
02926
08305
04752
11208
06740

Asakawa, Al
Horinoe, Kayoko
Fujimoto, Masako
Shiotsu, Masako
Sato, Tomonobu
Yoshii, Tetsuo
Nakamura, Kenji
Sagai, Atsuko

(02406) Chopper On 9/24/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

02403



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 02404 High Risk

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Kayoko Horinoe

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02403 TOBICCO Team: 02404 High Risk
Host Location: Billiard Risk Host Location: Billiard Risk
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 0 03845 Matsukiyo, Fuminori *4 0 09479 Asakawa, Ai
*6 0 00354 Shinozaki, Kazuho * 7 0 01823 Horinoe, Kayoko
* 3 0 01244 Yoshikawa, Shunsuke * 2 0 07537 Fujimoto, Masako
* 4 0 05568 Hatakeyama, Masaaki * 2 0 02926  Shiotsu, Masako
* 2 0 01987 Kuwahara, Akira *9 0 08305 Sato, Tomonobu
*5 0 01834 Fukumiya, Akira *2 0 04752  Yoshii, Tetsuo
*2 0 05956 Komatsu, Naoto *2 0 11208 Nakamura, Kenji
N*6 0 11251 Shimizu, Toshitaka ¥3,000 *2 0 06740 Sagai, Atsuko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02405) MAIAM On 9/24/2019 At Billiard Risk

Division Rep(s):

02404



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 02408 Bye Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Kayoko Horinoe

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 02408 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 02407 Samurai-Soke

Host Location: STELLA
SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 00060 Mugikura, Keiji
*7 0 04194 Jo, Shinori
N*6 0 02537 Koga, Aiko
*5 0 10151 Gunji, Shota
*5 0 02952 Tamura, Misa
*2 0 02958 Mori, Satoshi
*2 0 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi
N* 2 0 11253 Hironaka, Ryoichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02401) GMC Soma On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

02408

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02407 Samurai-Soke Division Rep(s):

Visiting Team

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Kayoko Horinoe

Division: Josai | Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 02408 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 02407 Samurai-Soke

Host Location: STELLA
SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 00060 Mugikura, Keiji
*7 0 04194 Jo, Shinori
N*6 0 02537 Koga, Aiko
*5 0 10151 Gunji, Shota
*5 0 02952 Tamura, Misa
*2 0 02958 Mori, Satoshi
*2 0 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi
N* 2 0 11253 Hironaka, Ryoichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02402) Furaibo On 9/24/2019 At Billiards club MARS

02407

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000



