### Scoresheet for Team: 02401 GMC Soma

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Home Team

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 02401 GMC Soma Host Location: Billiards Soma			Team: 02402 Furaibo Host Location: Billiards club MARS							
SL MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name		
* 6 0	03736	Fujie, Masanori		*	5	0	01920	Toyonaga, Akane		
* 9 0	00101	Shiraishi, Makoto		*	9	0	04820	Nakano, Takuo		
* 2 0	05750	Itoda, Katsuya		*	7	0	08302	Yamagiwa, Takumi		
* 2 0	02140	Okada, Kaori		*	6	0	08592	Suzuki, Yuya		
* 3 0	10624	Muya, Kazunori		*	3	0	10641	Koyama, Yoshiyuki		
* 6 0	06920	Okuyama, Mamoru		*	2	0	10880	Yasuda, Masaki		
* 1 0	08573	Higa, Ayumi		*	1	0	11166	Sugiyama, Miyu		
* 4 0	07549	Matsumura, Gaku	Ν	*	1	0	11252	Kusumoto, Suzuka ¥3,00	)0	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02408) Bye On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

### Scoresheet for Team: 02402 Furaibo

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

# Visiting Team

Team: 02401 GMC Soma Host Location: Billiards Soma			-	Team: 02402 Furaibo Host Location: Billiards club MARS							
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SI		MP	Player #	Name		
* 6	0	03736	Fujie, Masanori		* !	5	0	01920	Toyonaga, Akane		
* 9	0	00101	Shiraishi, Makoto		* (	9	0	04820	Nakano, Takuo		
* 2	0	05750	Itoda, Katsuya		* -	7	0	08302	Yamagiwa, Takumi		
* 2	0	02140	Okada, Kaori		* (	6	0	08592	Suzuki, Yuya		
* 3	0	10624	Muya, Kazunori		* ;	3	0	10641	Koyama, Yoshiyuki		
* 6	0	06920	Okuyama, Mamoru		* 4	2	0	10880	Yasuda, Masaki		
* 1	0	08573	Higa, Ayumi		* •	1	0	11166	Sugiyama, Miyu		
* 4	0	07549	Matsumura, Gaku	Ν	* .	1	0	11252	Kusumoto, Suzuka	¥3,000	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02407) Samurai-Soke On 9/24/2019 At Billiards club MARS

#### Scoresheet for Team: 02405 MAIAM

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Miura, Mai

Hagisawa, Ichiro

Sawada, Hayato

Kimura, Yusuke

Hayashi, Mitsuharu

Kurihara, Natsumi

Chmura, Michael

Manno, Taishi

### Home Team

0

0

0

\* 6

\* 7 0

\* 4 0

\* 4

\* 3 0

\* 2 0

\* 2

5 0

### Team: 02405 MAIAM

Host Location: Point Ogikubo SL MP Player # Name

02293

06997

07680

02584

04079

05990

08501

09779

# Visiting Team

Team: 02406 Chopper Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

S	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	6	0	03671	Watanabe, Hiroyuki
*	4	0	04834	lijima, Masanari
*	3	0	08811	Enomoto, Kazuki
*	3	0	10915	Kato, Jyunpei
*	5	0	02984	Takeda, Mari
*	6	0	04007	Takashima, Shigenori
*	6	0	05393	Takasaki, Genki
*	5	0	09857	Hatakeyama, Jun

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02404) High Risk On 9/24/2019 At Billiard Risk

#### Scoresheet for Team: 02406 Chopper

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Home Team

### Team: 02405 MAIAM

Host Location: Point Ogikubo

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 02406 Chopper Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	_ M	Ρ	Player #	Name
* 6	0	02293	Miura, Mai	* (	6 (	)	03671	Watanabe, Hiroyuki
* 7	0	06997	Hagisawa, Ichiro	* 4	4 (	)	04834	lijima, Masanari
* 4	0	07680	Manno, Taishi	*	3 (	)	08811	Enomoto, Kazuki
* 4	0	02584	Sawada, Hayato	*	3 (	)	10915	Kato, Jyunpei
* 3	0	04079	Kimura, Yusuke	* {	5 (	)	02984	Takeda, Mari
* 5	0	05990	Hayashi, Mitsuharu	* (	6 (	)	04007	Takashima, Shigenori
* 2	0	08501	Kurihara, Natsumi	* 6	6 (	)	05393	Takasaki, Genki
* 2	0	09779	Chmura, Michael	* {	5 (	)	09857	Hatakeyama, Jun

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (02403) TOBICCO On 9/24/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

### Scoresheet for Team: 02403 TOBICCO

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

Division Sta	andings T	hrough L	ast Week
--------------	-----------	----------	----------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Home Team

Team: 02403 TOBICCO

**Visiting Team** 

Team: 02404 High Risk Host Location: Billiard Risk

Host Location: Billiard Risk					Host Location: Billiard Risk					
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 3	0	03845	Matsukiyo, Fuminori		* 4	0	09479	Asakawa, Ai		
* 6	0	00354	Shinozaki, Kazuho		* 7	0	01823	Horinoe, Kayoko		
* 3	0	01244	Yoshikawa, Shunsuke		* 2	0	07537	Fujimoto, Masako		
* 4	0	05568	Hatakeyama, Masaaki		* 2	0	02926	Shiotsu, Masako		
* 2	0	01987	Kuwahara, Akira		* 9	0	08305	Sato, Tomonobu		
* 5	0	01834	Fukumiya, Akira		* 2	0	04752	Yoshii, Tetsuo		
* 2	0	05956	Komatsu, Naoto		* 2	0	11208	Nakamura, Kenji		
N * 6	0	11251	Shimizu, Toshitaka	¥3,000	* 2	0	06740	Sagai, Atsuko		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (02406) Chopper On 9/24/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 02404 High Risk

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Kayoko Horinoe

<b>Division Standings</b>	Through Last	Week
---------------------------	--------------	------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Home Team

Team: 02403 TOBICCO Host Location: Billiard Risk

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 02404 High Risk Host Location: Billiard Risk

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name   * 3 0 03845 Matsukiyo, Fuminori * 4 0 09479 Asakav	
* 3 0 03845 Matsukiyo, Fuminori * 4 0 09479 Asakay	
	wa, Ai
* 6 0 00354 Shinozaki, Kazuho * 7 0 01823 Horinoe	e, Kayoko
* 3 0 01244 Yoshikawa, Shunsuke * 2 0 07537 Fujimot	to, Masako
* 4 0 05568 Hatakeyama, Masaaki * 2 0 02926 Shiotsu	i, Masako
* 2 0 01987 Kuwahara, Akira * 9 0 08305 Sato, T	omonobu
* 5 0 01834 Fukumiya, Akira * 2 0 04752 Yoshii,	Tetsuo
* 2 0 05956 Komatsu, Naoto * 2 0 11208 Nakam	ura, Kenji
N * 6 0 11251 Shimizu, Toshitaka ¥3,000 * 2 0 06740 Sagai, A	Atsuko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02405) MAIAM On 9/24/2019 At Billiard Risk

#### Scoresheet for Team: 02408 Bye

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

Home Team 02	2408
--------------	------

Division Rep(s): Kayoko Horinoe

<b>Division Sta</b>	ndings Through	Last Week
---------------------	----------------	-----------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

# Home Team

Team: 02408 Bye Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 02407 Samurai-Soke Host Location: STELLA

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
Ν	*	7	0	00060	Mugikura, Keiji	¥3,000
	*	7	0	04194	Jo, Shinori	
Ν	*	6	0	02537	Koga, Aiko	¥3,000
	*	5	0	10151	Gunji, Shota	
	*	5	0	02952	Tamura, Misa	
	*	2	0	02958	Mori, Satoshi	
	*	2	0	06399	Ishizuka, Yuichi	
Ν	*	2	0	11253	Hironaka, Ryoichi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02401) GMC Soma On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

Kayoko Horinoe

#### Scoresheet for Team: 02407 Samurai-Soke

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai I Fall 2019 Session

					Division Standings Through Last Week				
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

# Home Team

Team: 02408 Bye Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

## **Visiting Team**

Team: 02407 Samurai-Soke Host Location: STELLA

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
Ν	*	7	0	00060	Mugikura, Keiji	¥3,000
	*	7	0	04194	Jo, Shinori	
Ν	*	6	0	02537	Koga, Aiko	¥3,000
	*	5	0	10151	Gunji, Shota	
	*	5	0	02952	Tamura, Misa	
	*	2	0	02958	Mori, Satoshi	
	*	2	0	06399	Ishizuka, Yuichi	
Ν	*	2	0	11253	Hironaka, Ryoichi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02402) Furaibo On 9/24/2019 At Billiards club MARS